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Championnat cantonal de groupes'"Carabine 50 m" Juniors

Rang

Gruppenmeisterschaft "Gewehr 50 m"der Junioren

Fribourg, Rosé le 6 juin 2015

Groupe

FRIBOURG 1

Despont Vincent
Sciboz Natan
Bielmann Valentin
Sottas Benoit

COTTENS

Verdon Emile
Chardonnens Jérémy
Rohrbasser Ludovic
Lopez-Polo Christophe

BULLE 1

At Rémy

Jekelmann Benjamin
Henchoz Valentin
Buchs Stéphan

ALTERSWIL

Riedo Sven
Hegg Simon
Siegenthaler Simon
Blanchard Matthias

CHATEL-ST-DENIS

Savoy Franck
Balmat Guillaume
Morel Noémie
Liaudat Jonas

DOMDIDIER

Goumaz Tanguy
Roche Gaélle
Hugli Robin
Goumaz Robin

94
90
93
91

94
94
85
91

93
88
87
84

94
86
82
89

91
91
80
81

80
95
74
72

731

92
95
91
85

715

89
92
88
82

703

93
91
81
86

709

99
93
83
83

689

91
91
76
88

668

91
91
88
77

Préliminaires

92
91
88
87

92
90
88
91

97
91
86
86

95
88
79
89

92
93
86
89

86
97
81
75

730

92
97
91
92

729

93
96
88
91

711

92
94
85
80

699

97
86
77
88

699

91
82
81
85

690

89
93
84
85

1461

1444

1414

1408

1388

1358

Finale

359

93
89
93
84

373

97
94
89
93

363

94
92
91
86

344

98
83
79
84

342

90
91
76
85

333

82
94
81
76

1820

1817

1777

1752

1730

1691



FRIBOURG 2

Boschung Noé
Guillet Fabien
Egger Valentin
Morel Bryan

87
88
76
67

652

91
89
76
78

91
87
71
69

652

92
89
79
74

1304



